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Breaﬁfast until 13.00h
Traditional breakfast for two *(2, 4) 1200

french toast, eggs, feta cheese, “Duvan &varci”
(traditional smoked pork crisps), “Kajmak”

(creamy dairy spread), “Ajvar”

(roasted red pepper spread), bacon, sausage with cheese

Scrambled eggs/omelette/sunny side up *(1, 3) 380
(3 eggs, bread included)

Side orders

cheese *(7)80 pancetta . 110 yogurt (cup) *(7) 100
ham ork prosciutto 160 tomato 80
vegetables 90  beef prosciutto 160 egg *(3) 90
Frittata “(1, 7) 470
(pepper, leeks, zucchini, mushrooms, cherry tomato,

rocket, parmesan, bread)

Salmon on brioche *(1, 3, 4, 7) 800
(avocado spread, rocket, salmon, egg, hollandaise sauce)
Stuffed fritters “(1, 3) 700
(ham, gouda, tomato, iceberg salad)

Green omelette “(1, 3, 4) 620
(goat cheese, spinach, salmon)

Oatmeal porridge @XD 390
Polenta *(7) 450

(feta cheese, pancetta)

Sausage with cheese and scrambled eggs “(1, 3, 10) 490

(mustard, bread)

Chia pudding *(8) €ZX» 450

(coconut milk, seasonal fruit, almonds)

Sandwiches

STAB sandwich *(1, 3, 7, 8) 690
(pork prosciutto, gouda, parmesan, rocket,
tomato, mayonnaise, sour cream, pesto sauce)

Pistachio sandwich *(1, 8) 710
(pistachio spread, mortadella, mozzarella,
tomato, rocket)

Steak sandwich “(1, 7) 720
(steak, cheddar cheese, onion,
burger sauce, rocket)

Pepperoni sandwich “(1, 7) 600

(ham, kulen, gouda, mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce)

Tzatziki turkey *(1, 7) 650

(grilled turkey, tzatziki spread, smoked cheese)

Club sandwich *(1, 3, 7) 850
(grilled chicken fillet, pancetta, cheddar, egg,
mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, french fries)

Tuna Sandwich *(1, 4) @D 520
(tuna, lean mayonnaise, vegetable cheese,
green salad, purple onion, pickles)

Focaccia *(1) 220

All prices are in RSD * allergens



‘Appetizers
Bruschetta Pomodoro *(1) @D

(tomato, basil, rocket)

Bruschetta Tuna *(1, 3, 4)@

(tuna, leeks, lean mayonnaise, rocket, olives,
cherry tomatoes)

Bruschetta Prosciutto *(1, 7)
(prosciutto, mozzarella, tomatoes)

Grilled goat cheese *(7, 8)

(pine nuts, rocket, raspberry sauce)

STAB Board *(7, 8)

(beef prosciutto, pork prosciutto, kulen,
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goat cheese, smoked cheese, almonds, focaccia)

Salad meal

Caesar salad (1, 4, 7) 880
(chicken fillet, pancetta, parmesan,

iceberg and lolo salad, cherries,

caesar dressing, yogurt, lemon juice, focaccia)

Turkey salad *(1, 3, 4, 8) 890
(fried turkey fillet, mixed green salad, cherry tomatoes
pine nuts, honey and caesar dressing, focaccia)

Stake salad *(1, 7) 1050

( steak, mixed green salads, rocket, cheddar cheese,
cheddar dressing, baby corn)

Vege mix *(1, 7) CZXD 680
(fried turkey fillet, mixed green salad, cherry tomatoes
pine nuts, honey and caesar dressing, focaccia)

Chef salad *(1, 7) 1050
(turkey fillet, pancetta, goat cheese, raspberry,
blueberry, mixed green salad, cherry tomatoes,
baby spinach, rocket,honey dressing, focaccia)

Shrimp salad *(1, 2, 14) @ 1050
(shrimps, mixed green salads, baby spinach,

orange, cherry tomatoes, croutons,

aceto balsamico crema)

Mixed green salad 300
(salt, olive oil, lemon juice)
Tomato/feta salad *(7) 400
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Risotto
Risotto with vegetables XD

(pepper, zucchini, mushrooms, onion, garlic,
pelati, white wine)

830

Turkey risotto *(7) 910

(turkey fillet, beef prosciutto, parmesan cheese,
garlic, neutral cream, white wine)

Chicken risotto *(7, 8)
(chicken fillet, beef prosciutto, zucchini,
roasted almond, neutral cream)

910

Risotto with shrimps and saffron *(2, 14) @1050

(shrimps, zucchini, garlic, white wine)

Paste
Truffle steak *(1, 2, 7, 14)

(steak, neutral cream, truffle sauce,
parmesan cheese, butter)

1050

Pasta by Buongiorno *(1, 7) 940
(chicken fillet, baby spinach, rocket,

parmesan cheese, neutral cream, white wine)

Amatriciana *(1, 7) 900
(prosciutto, cherry tomatoes, red onion, garlic,

pelate, parmesan cheese, white wine)

Prosciutto crudo “(1, 7) 940
(prosciutto, smoked cheese, cherry tomatoes,

garlic, neutral cream, white wine)

Pasta with shrimps *(1, 2, 14) 1050

(shrimps, zucchini, cherry tomatoes, rocket,
pelati, garlic, white wine)

Pasta Bolognese *(1, 9) 900
(mixed pork and beef minced meat, onion, garlic,
tomato passata)

Pasta Carbonara “(1, 3, 7) (GXD

(pancetta, egg, parmesan cheese,
neutral cream, garlic)

920

All prices are in RSD * allergens



940

Main dishes

Burger STAB ¥(1, 3, 7)
(minced beef, cheddar cheese, burger sauce,
iceberg, purple onion, pickles, french fries)

Chicken Burger STAB *(1, 3, 7, 10)

(fried chicken, cheddar cheese, iceberg,
pickled onion, mustard-honey sauce, pickles,
french fries)

Burger STAB by Giovanni *(1, 3, 7)
(minced beef, pancetta, smoked cheese,
cheddar cheese, tomato, cucumber, onion,
burger sauce, ketchup, french fries)

Truffles burger *(1, 7)
(minced beef, cheddar cheese, truffles sauce,
onions, iceberg, pickles)

Grilled chicken with vegetables *(6, 11)
(chicken fillet, peppers, zucchini, mushrooms,
soy sauce, rice)

Chicken rolls *(3, 7)

(chicken fillet, cheddar cheese, baby spinach,
grilled vegetables, demi glace sauce,

eggs, breadcrumbs)

900

990

990
850

1050

Caprese chicken *(7) 1050

(chicken, tomato, mozzarella, pesto sauce)

Gnocchi by Mario *(7) 1050
(chicken fillet, gorgonzola, gouda, neutral cream,
parmesan cheese)

Chicken STAB *(7) 1150

(chicken fillet, pork prosciutto, gouda, neutral cream,
french fries)
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Corn flex chicken *(1, 3)
(fries, ketchup, STAB sauce)

Saltimbocca
(turkey fillet, prosciutto, smoked cheese,
grilled vegetables)

Pork Knuckle with kajmak *(7)
(pork knuckle, mashed potatoes,
kajmak (creamy dairy spread)

Flatbread Pasta*(7)

-Turkey (gorgonzola)
-Pork knuckle (kajmak)

Salmon with vegetables *94) @

(salmon filet, grilled vegetables, carrots purée)

Pork Tenderloin in Mushroom Sauce *(7, 10)
(pork tenderloin, mushroom sauce)

Caesar Wrap “(1, 7)
(turkey fillet, prosciutto, demi glace sauce,

grilled vegetables)
French fries

Side orders

- Burger meat (80gr)
- Chicken fillet (120gr)
- Cheddar (60gr)

- Turkey fillet (120 gr)
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950

1050

1100

1150
1150

1050

1050

860

270

150
160
120
160
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‘Pizza
Pizza STAB *(1, 3, 7) 1200

(pelati, gouda cheese, ham, kulen, egg,
mushrooms, olives, oregano)

Margherita “(1, 7) 920

(pelati, gouda cheese, olives, oregano)

Capriciossa “(1, 7) 960
(pelati, gouda cheese, ham, mushrooms,
olives, oregano)

Pepperoni *(1, 7) 1000
(pelati, gouda cheese, kulen, peperoni,
olives, oregano)

Prosciutto rocket *(1, 7) 1200
(pelati, gouda cheese, pork prosciutto, rocket,
cherry tomatoes, parmesan cheese,

olives, oregano)

Lean pizza *(1, 4, 8) (XD 1150
(pesto, tomatoes, rocket, salmon, almonds,
olives, oregano)

Tuna *(1, 4) (EX» 970

(pelati, vegetable cheese, tuna, purple onion,

capers, olives) ‘

»
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Desserts
Chocolate soufflé *(7, 8) 630

(plasma, almonds, served with
vanilla ice cream and home made forest fruit sauce)

Pistachio soufflé*(8) 450

(plasma, almonds, served with vanilla ice cream
and home made forest fruit sauce, pistachio)

Crepes STAB *(3, 7, 8) 720
(white chocolate, white plasma cream,
strawberry/raspberry/cherry)

Pistachio crepes®(8) 450
(white chocolate, raspberries, pistachio crepes)

Crepes Nutella Plasma *(3, 7, 8) 490
Cheesecake *(7) 450
Pistachio Cheesecake *(7, 8) 450
Apple Pie *(1,7) 450

(apples, cinnamon, vanilla cream,
served with vanilla ice cream)

Gnocchi Nutella Plasma *(8) 450
(seasonal fruit)

Vanilla ice cream “(7, 8) 260
(caramel topping, plasma)

Side orders:

- Nutella (60gr) 120
- Banana (60gr). 90

All prices are in RSD *allergens



Coﬁcee

Espresso

Macchiato

Espresso with milk

Espresso with soy milk
Espresso with almond milk
Espresso with whipped cream
Cappuccino

Cappuccino with soy milk
Cappuccino with almond milk
Double espresso

Double espresso with milk
Caffe Mocha

Caffe Mocha with flavours
Caffe Latte

Caffe Latte with soy milk
Caffe Latte with almond milk
Caffe Latte with flavours
Nescafe

Nescafe with soy milk
Nescafe with almond milk
Nescafe with whipped cream
Nescafe with flavours

Ice coffee

Ice coffe with flavours

*Flavours
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205
215
230
250
280
250
230
250
280
340
360
320
370
250
310
340
310
260
310
340
310
310
320
350

(hazelnut, caramel, vanilla, chocolate biscuit)

Tea STAB

(lemon, mint, ginger)
Tea Milford various flavors

Hot chocolate
Hot chocolate with
whipped cream

Appendices
Milk

Soy milk
Almond milk
Whipped cream

Water

Rosa 0.33
Rosa 0.75
Sparkling Rosa  0.33
Sparkling Rosa  0.75
Romerquelle lemon grass

Energy drinks
Ultra energy 0.25
Redbull 0.25

290
250

280

300

50
60
70
60

190
360
190
360
230

300
460
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‘B everages F resﬁ[y sclueezec{ juices
Coca Cola 025 250 Lemonade 260
Coca Cola zero 025 250 Lemonade with mint 280
Sprite 025 250 Lemonade with flavours 320
Fanta 025 250 Squeezed orange 350
Schweppes Bitter 0.25 250 Squeezed grapefruit 360
Schweppes Tonic 025 250 Healthy citrus (orange, lemon, grapefruit) 395
Cockta 0.275 250 Orange mix (orange, apple, carrot) 395
Orangina 0.25 280 Korona mix (orange, grapefruit, lemon, ginger) 395
Fuzetea 0.25 260 Detox mix (lemon, orange, apple, carrot) 395
Next juices 0.2 260 Egzotik mix (orange, pineapple, apple) 395
(orange, apple, strawberry, STAB mix (pineapple, apple, ginger) 395
peach, wild fruit)
gjgixl,tirange, elderflower / lemo:%,GO Lemonade ) , 1 480
lime, pineapple / mango) Lemonade with mint 11 500
Homemade Ice Tea 0.35 350
Shakes
Appendices
Plazma shake 380
Coko plazma shake 380 Ginger 50
Jaffa plazma shake 380 Mint 50
Protein shake 380 Honey 50
Lemon 50
Monin syrup 80



‘Beer
Draft beer

Heineken
Heineken
Birra Moretti
Birra Moretti

Bottled beer

Heineken
Heineken Siver
Heineken 0%
Birra Moretti
Lasko
Zajecarsko light

0.25
0.35
0.25
0.5

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.33
0.33
0.33

Zajecarsko dark  0.33

Kapuziner

Somersby
(apple, pear)

0.5

310
350
290
340

320
320
320
300
260
280
280
420

340
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Wine
White wine
Aleksi¢ zuti cvet 0.187
Aleksi¢ zuti cvet 0.75

Piccini Pinot Grigio 0.15
Piccini Pinot Grigio 0.75
Tamjanika Lastar 0.15
Tamjanika Lastar 0.75

Rose wine
Aleksi¢ Barbara 0.187
Aleksi¢ Barbara 0.75

Piccini Memoro Rosato 0.75

Red wine

Aleksi¢ Kardas 0.187
Aleksi¢ Kardas 0.75
Piccini Primitivio 0.75
‘Prosseco

Masottina 0.15
Masottina 0.75

480
2950
720
3600
700
3500

480
2950
3700

480
2950
3800

650
3800



Alcoholic S/pm’ts
Serbian spirits { Rakija )
Plum 0.03
Apricot 0.03
Quince 0.03
William pear 0.03
Raspberry 0.03
Honeydew 0.03
Dedova 8ljiva (plum)  0.05
Viski

Jameson 0.03
Jim Beam 0.03
Jack Daniels 0.03

Johnnie Walker Red  0.03
Johnnie Walker Black 0.03
Johnnie Walker Blue 0.03

Four Roses 0.03
Vodka

Finlandia 0.03
Grey Goose 0.03
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280
280
280
280
280
280
500

380
380
380
380
420
1900
380

330
580

Gin

Bombay
Hendricks Gin
Tequilla

El Jimador bela
El Jimador zuta

Rum

Bacardi beli
Bacardi crni

Liqueurs

Campari
Martini
Baileys
Jaggermeister
Gorki list

0.03
0.03

0.03
0.03

0.03
0.03

0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05

350
420

380
400

320
340

400
420
440
440
390
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Cocktails
STAB fizz 700 Blue frog 800
(mango/apple puree, gin, lemon, mineral water) (tequila, gin, vodka, white rum, blue curacao, red bull)
Margarita 600 Devils ice 800
(tequilla, lemon, triple sec) (vodka, white rum, gin, tequila, triple sec,
Aperol Spritz 650 lemon, absinthe, puschkin)
(aperol, prosecco, mineral water/juice) Blue Lagoon 650
Hugo 650 (vodka, blue curracao, sprite, lemon)
(prosecco, mineral water, lime, mint, Whiskie sour 700
elderflower) (Jim Beem, lemon, passion fruit, egg foam)
Cosmopolitan 600 Black Sabbath 800
(vodka, lemon, triple sec, blueberry) (rum, vodka, triple sec, lemon, passion fruit,
Lond Island 800 blueberry)
(vodka, rum, gin, tequila, lemon, Coca Cola) Passion lady 650
Mai Tai 700 (gin, triple sec, lemon, passion fruit)
(white rum, dark rum, amaretto, pineapple, Hope by STAB 700
lemon, grenadine) (vodka, Monin vanilla, Monin passion fruit,
Sex on the beach 650 sugar water, lime, Prosseco)
(archers, juice, vodka, blueberry)
Negroni 700 S ﬁotg
(campari, martini rosso, gin)
Godfather 700 B52 380
(whiskey, amaretto) (kahlua, baileys, orange juice)
Cuba libre 650 Monkey brain 380
(white rum, Coca Cola, lime) (archers, baileys, grenadin)
Melon Martini 650

(vodka, melon liqueur, lemon, pineapple)
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Novogradska 61, Zemun
065 454 5457

on apetit!
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Kafe Stab - STAB2022 STAB2 - STAB22022 restoran_stab www.stab.rs
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